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S.No

Registration No
4081

13455

13453
13085

13170
7800
8338

13446
9516
9625

10521

11400

12551

13945

13981

13999

14055

14113

14153

14208

14275

14271

Name
LOURDHU XAVIER K

Janaki. vV

Margret. .M
JAYARAKINL. P

Jayarakini. P

RICHARD JOY .N
SAGAYA SELVI. K
JUSTINA.A

MICHAEL DESOZA. M
THOMAS. P

MAHIMAI MARSHALL F
VIJAY ANAND THOMAS.B
VASANTHI MARY M
CYRIL ANTONY. Y
BARANIDHARAN.S
AMEALI.A

SINDHU EZHIL MARI. R
RAJESWARI. S

GRACY. T

WARREN JOHN PEREIRA
DEVI SHREE. V
JULIANRAJ. S

Qualification
B.B.A MA,,,

B.B.A MSW,,,

B.8.A, DIPLOMA, ,,
B.B.A, DTEd,,,

B.B.A, DTEd,,,
B.B.A, M.A,, DTEd,, B.Ed,
B.8.A, DT.Ed,, B.E,,,
BBA MBA,,,
B.B.A DTEd,,,
B8.8.A DTE,,,
B.B.A,M.BA,,,
BBA,,

B.B.A, DTEd, ,,
BBA,,

B.8.A, MBA,, Phd,, ,
BBA,,

B.B.A MA,, HRM, ,
BBA,,

B.B.A, M.BA,,,
B.BA MBA,,,
BBA MBA,,,
BBA,,

UG_Major

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
ACCOUNTANCY,
ECONOMICS,

Business Law,

BUS ORGANISTION, BUS ORGANISTION

ACCOUNTANCY,

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
ADMINISTRATION,

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
GENERAL,

MANAGEMENT,
ECONOMICS,

MARKETING,

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION,

PG_Major
HINDI,

SOCIAL WORK,

TAMIL, TAMIL

M.B.A,

FINANCE,

Insurance,
HRM,
FINANCE,

HR. MARKETING,
HR & MARKETING,

Community DOR

BC-C
BC-C

BC-C
sc-C
BC-C
BC-C
sc-C
sc-C
sc-C
Sc-C
sc-C
BC-C
BC-H
BC-C
BC-C
sc-C
sc-C
(o]
MBC-C
BC-C

DOB
10.08.2003 12.05.1970

23.03.2006 13.07.1983

05.03.2008 23.06.1973

26.03.2008 09.07.1984

28.03.2008 09.07.1984
04.04.2008 25.02.1974
21.01.2009 13.05.1980
15.07.2009 19.03.1989
26.02.2010 30.06.1990
12.03.2010 02.03.1985
07.06.2011 13.05.1990
12.06.2015 02.02.1985
06.02.2017 29.12.1989
14.09.2018 22.07.1989
19.11.2018 19.07.1990
22.01.2019 18.08.1999
12.02.2019 30.06.1987
04.06.2019 02.06.1985
09.07.2019 10.12.1992
20.11.2019 22.02.1995
05.10.2020 22.10.1991
12.10.2020 25.07.2000

Parish
GINGEE

KURUSUKUPPAM

KOVILANUR
KUNANKURICHY

KUNANKURICHY

TINDIVANAM

ARASAKUZHI

NEYVELI-1

KODUNGAL

NANGATHUR

MUGAIYUR

VILLUPURAM (CHRIST THE KING)
GINGEE

RAINBOW NAGAR

NONE

ARASAKUZHI

MUTHIALPET
MURUNGAPAKKAM
TINDIVANAM

VILLUPURAM (CHRIST THE KING)
CUDDALORE (MANJAKUPPAM)
NELLITHOPE

Mobile
9597094762

9043511583

9655528900

9894182678

9360555009
9443691830
8903559685
9629210876
7639630550
9176213177
9677855723
9003306223
9345705080
9786627066
9003532422
9629212899
7092938828
9842327296
9655021493
8778221651
9566201189
9344233892

Seniority List



